
Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 01GREA Bus: 20435

Route Description: CAPDAU 01 GREEN AM Driver:

Time: 59:00 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 24.53 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:07 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:11 am (1) GARDEN OAKS DR@SEINE ST 2 0

6:16 am (2) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501 TULLIS
DR. [SW]

2 0

6:17 am (3) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT [N] 3 0

6:22 am (4) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ CARVER ST [SW] 1 0

6:24 am (5) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [NW] 1 0

6:25 am (6) BERKLEY DR @ MANSFIELD AVE [NE] 5 0

6:29 am (7) WOODLAND DR @ MACARTHUR BLVD [NW] 1 0

6:37 am (8) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE] 2 0

6:39 am (9) VESPASIAN BLVD @ SHIRLEY DR [NE] 1 0

6:42 am (10) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ BEHRMAN AVE [NE] 1 0

6:45 am (11) LAMARQUE ST @ NUNEZ ST [NE] 3 0

7:10 am (12) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 22

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 01GREA 1/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 03REDA Bus: 11699

Route Description: CAPDAU 03 RED AM Driver:

Time: 78:30 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 19.6 Updated: Sep 06, 2023 4:22 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

5:56 am ALCEE FORTIER BLVD No Intersection 0 0

5:56 am (1) ALCEE FORTIER BLVD @ PELTIER DR [SE] 1 0

5:58 am (2) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [NE] 1 0

6:08 am (3) LAKE FOREST BLVD@EASTOVER DR [NE] 1 0

6:12 am (4) BULLARD AVE @ PRESSBURG ST [NW] 1 0

6:16 am (5) PRESSBURG ST @ WRIGHT RD [NE] 2 0

6:17 am (6) PRESSBURG ST @ BRIGHT DR [NE] 1 0

6:24 am (7) HAMMOND ST @ EUNICE ST [NE] 2 0

6:26 am (8) GRANT ST @ BUNDY ROAD [NE] 1 0

6:29 am (9) CHARLENE DR @ HAMMOND ST [SE] 2 0

6:31 am (10) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E] 1 0

6:33 am (11) 6816 BUNDY RD (BUNDY APTS) [N] 1 0

6:38 am (12) CROWDER BLVD @ DWYER RD [NW] 2 0

6:40 am (13) HAMMOND ST @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR
[NE]

2 0

6:41 am (14) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ DWYER RD [SE] 6 0

6:44 am (15) WILSON AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [NW] 2 0

6:45 am (16) WILSON AVE @ SELMA ST [NW] 2 0

6:49 am (17) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE] 1 0

6:53 am (18) BASINVIEW DR @ DWYER RD [NW] 5 0

6:58 am (19) 6235 CHEF MENTEUR HWY [N] 3 0

7:02 am (20) CONGRESS DR @ STEPHEN GIRARD AVE [E] 4 0

7:05 am (21) MIRABEAU AVE @ KENDALL DR [NE] 2 0

7:06 am (22) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [NE] 1 0

7:07 am (23) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [NE] 1 0

7:15 am (24) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 45

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 03REDA 2/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 02BLUA Bus: 11709

Route Description: CAPDAU 02 BLUE AM Driver:

Time: 61:00 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 16.05 Updated: Sep 06, 2023 4:21 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:14 am (1) CURRAN RD@FORUM BLVD 4 0

6:15 am (2) CURRAN RD @ SHAMROCK DR [N] 1 0

6:22 am (3) I-10 SERVICE RD @ RIDGEFIELD DR [N] 3 0

6:23 am (4) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ S TAMARON BLVD [N] 1 0

6:25 am (5) 12345 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW] 4 0

6:26 am (6) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE [N] 1 0

6:27 am (7) 12151 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW] 1 0

6:34 am (8) SCOTTWOOD DR @ CURRAN RD [E] 2 0

6:35 am (9) CURRAN RD @ GANNON RD [N] 2 0

6:39 am (10) BULLARD AVE @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 2 0

6:43 am (11) CURRAN BLVD @ LADY GRAY ST [N] 2 0

6:44 am (12) CURRAN BLVD @ READ BLVD [N] 3 0

6:46 am (13) IRBY ST @ WEAVER AVE (NW) [N] 2 0

6:47 am (14) HAYNE BLVD @ TRAPIER AVE [NW] 1 0

6:50 am (15) MORRISON RD @ VANDERKLOOT AVE [N] 2 0

6:51 am (16) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W] 2 0

6:52 am (17) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[NE]

3 0

6:54 am (18) MORRISON RD @ BENSON ST [N] 1 0

6:55 am (19) BENSON ST @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 6 0

7:07 am (20) PRESS DR @ PRESSBURG ST [NW] 2 0

7:15 am (21) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 45

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 02BLUA 3/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 11LIMA Bus: 20434

Route Description: CAPDAU 11 LIME AM Driver:

Time: 42:23 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 9.98 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:12 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:32 am (1) 8501 N I-10 SERVICE RD 5 0

6:33 am (2) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR [E] 1 0

6:34 am (3) LAKE WILLOW DRIVE @ WESTHAVEN RD [N] 3 0

6:39 am (4) WALES ST @ SHEEPHEAD ST [NE] 1 0

6:41 am (5) MARTIN DR @ MANCHESTER ST [NW] 0 0

6:42 am (6) MARTIN DR @ MORRISON RD [NW] 1 0

6:44 am (7) MORRISON RD @ MARTIN DR [SW] 4 0

6:46 am (8) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE] 6 0

6:48 am (9) FOCH RD @ PINES BLVD [NW] 3 0

6:51 am (10) DREUX AVE @ MAJESTIC OAKS DR [SW] 3 0

6:53 am (11) RANSOM ST @ SHALIMAR DR [NE] 6 0

7:00 am (12) MORRISON RD @ ALABAMA ST [NE] 1 0

7:01 am (13) CURRAN BLVD @ W LAVERNE ST [SW] 3 0

7:02 am (14) W LAVERNE ST @ WALES ST [SE] 6 0

7:04 am (15) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [W] 1 0

7:15 am (16) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 44

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 11LIMA 4/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 06PINA Bus: 17271

Route Description: CAPDAU 06 PINK AM Driver:

Time: 36:36 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 7.65 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:11 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:38 am (1) ST BERNARD AVE@MILTON ST 5 0

6:39 am (2) 1480 MILTON ST [SW] 1 0

6:42 am (3) OWENS BLVD @ PARIS AVE [NE] 1 0

6:44 am (4) MIRABEAU AVE @ PARIS AVE [SW] 1 0

6:50 am (5) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ PASTEUR BLVD
[SW]

1 0

6:51 am (6) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ VERMILLION BLVD
[NE]

3 0

6:52 am (7) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY AVE
[NE]

5 0

6:53 am (8) ST ANTHONY AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[NW]

4 0

6:54 am (9) ST ANTHONY AVE @ BURBANK DR [NW] 3 0

6:57 am (10) FILMORE AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 1 0

6:57 am (11) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW] 5 0

6:59 am (12) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 5 0

7:00 am (13) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 2 0

7:05 am (14) FRANKLIN AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE] 4 0

7:08 am (15) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 5 0

7:10 am (16) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE] 2 0

7:12 am (17) PRENTISS AVE @ VERMILLION BLVD [SW] 3 0

7:13 am (18) PRENTISS AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 2 0

7:15 am (19) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 53

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 06PINA 5/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 09MARA Bus: 17316

Route Description: CAPDAU 09 MAROON AM Driver:

Time: 67:00 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 17.14 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:12 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:08 am (1) OLD GENTILLY RD@IROQUOIS ST 1 0

6:12 am (2) DESIRE PKY @ HIGGINS BLVD [NW] 3 0

6:14 am (3) MORRICE DUNCAN DR @ BENEFIT ST [NW] 4 0

6:16 am (4) ABUNDANCE ST @ OLIVER WHITE AV [NE] 1 0

6:24 am (5) FLORIDA AVE @ ANDRY ST [SW] 1 0

6:28 am (6) GORDON ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW] 1 0

6:29 am (7) N GALVEZ ST @ TRICOU ST [W] 3 0

6:34 am (8) N RAMPART ST @ FATS DOMINO AVE [NE] 1 0

6:37 am (9) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE] 3 0

6:39 am (10) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ FLOOD ST [SW] 4 0

6:40 am (11) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ LIZARDI ST [NE] 1 0

6:42 am (12) FORSTALL ST @ N GALVEZ ST [SE] 2 0

6:43 am (13) TENNESSEE ST @ N PRIEUR ST [NW] 2 0

6:48 am (14) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FRANCE ST [NE] 3 0

6:50 am (15) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ MAZANT ST [NE] 4 0

6:56 am (16) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ LOUISA ST [NE] 0 0

6:57 am (17) N MIRO ST @ PIETY ST [SW] 1 0

7:01 am (18) N ROBERTSON ST @ INDEPENDENCE ST
[SW]

2 0

7:15 am (19) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 37

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 09MARA 6/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 05PURA Bus: 17318

Route Description: CAPDAU 05  PURPLE AM Driver:

Time: 34:00 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 7.95 Updated: Sep 07, 2023 7:37 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:41 am (1) ALMONASTER AVE@N GALVEZ ST 2 0

6:42 am (2) FRANKLIN AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [NW] 6 0

6:43 am (3) FRANKLIN AVE @ N PRIEUR ST [NW] 1 0

6:44 am (4) FRANKLIN AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE] 3 0

6:46 am (5) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ST ROCH AVE [NE] 1 0

6:48 am (6) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N ROBERTSON ST
[SE]

2 0

6:49 am (7) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [SE] 2 0

6:51 am (8) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW] 3 0

6:53 am (9) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 1 0

6:55 am (10) N DORGENOIS ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 4 0

6:56 am (11) FRANKLIN AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE] 3 0

6:58 am (12) SAGE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 0 0

6:59 am (13) ELDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 2 0

7:00 am (14) FRANKLIN AVE @ LAVENDER ST [SE] 4 0

7:02 am (15) CLEMATIS ST@LAVENDER ST [NE] 9 0

7:04 am (16) CLEMATIS ST @ JASMINE ST [SE] 3 0

7:05 am (17) JASMINE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 4 0

7:09 am (18) TOURO ST @ SERE ST [NW] 5 0

7:10 am (19) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 1 0

7:15 am (20) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 56

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 05PURA 7/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 10NAVA Bus: 17321

Route Description: CAPDAU 10  NAVY AM Driver:

Time: 44:53 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 15.48 Updated: Sep 07, 2023 10:29 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:30 am (1) TCHOUPITOULAS ST@CADIZ ST 4 0

6:35 am (2) NASHVILLE AVE @ MAGAZINE ST [SE] 1 0

6:44 am (3) DANNEEL ST @ THIRD ST [N] 1 0

6:46 am (4) LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE [E] 1 0

6:47 am (5) WASHINGTON AV @ MAGNOLIA ST [E] 2 0

6:49 am (6) MAGNOLIA ST @ JACKSON AVE [S] 2 0

6:51 am (7) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [S]

1 0

6:54 am (8) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

1 0

6:54 am (9) S GALVEZ ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [N]

1 0

6:56 am (10) THIRD ST@S ROMAN ST -TAYLOR PARK [SW] 3 0

7:00 am (11) S NORMAN C FRANCIS PKY @ WASHINGTON
AV [N]

1 0

7:15 am (12) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 18

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 10NAVA 8/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 04ORNA Bus: 17322

Route Description: CAPDAU 04 ORANGE AM Driver:

Time: 39:06 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 10.62 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:10 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:35 am (1) CAMBRONNE ST@PALM ST 6 0

6:37 am (2) PALMETTO ST @ JOLIET ST [E] 1 0

6:41 am (3) D'HEMECOURT ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [W] 2 0

6:45 am (4) TULANE AVE @ S DORGENOIS ST [W] 1 0

6:47 am (5) TULANE AVE @ S GALVEZ ST [W] 3 0

6:50 am (6) N GALVEZ ST @ LAFITTE ST [S] 5 0

6:50 am (7) N GALVEZ ST @ LAFITTE ST [E] 15 0

6:53 am (8) ORLEANS AVE @ N TONTI ST [S] 3 0

6:55 am (9) N DORGENOIS ST @ CONTI ST [N] 7 0

6:57 am (10) N GAYOSO ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [N] 1 0

6:58 am (11) WARREN EASTON FIELD [E] 2 0

7:03 am (12) N ALEXANDER ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S] 1 0

7:15 am (13) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 47

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 04ORNA 9/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 07GOLA Bus: 27288

Route Description: CAPDAU 07 GOLD AM Driver:

Time: 34:42 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 9.38 Updated: Sep 07, 2023 7:38 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:40 am (1) LOYOLA AVE @ GRAVIER ST 1 0

6:45 am (2) URSULINES AVE @ N MIRO ST [W] 4 0

6:50 am (3) ST BERNARD AVE @ MCSHANE PL [E] 9 0

6:53 am (4) KERLEREC ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E] 3 0

6:57 am (5) N BROAD AVE @ LAPEYROUSE ST [S] 5 0

7:00 am (6) ST BERNARD AVE @ N MIRO ST [W] 14 0

7:03 am (7) ST BERNARD AVE @ N MIRO ST [E] 9 0

7:05 am (8) ST BERNARD AVE@N BROAD AVE BY
TRIANGLE [E]

3 0

7:06 am (9) N BROAD AVE @ AUBRY ST [N] 2 0

7:07 am (10) N BROAD AVE @ ONZAGA ST [N] 3 0

7:15 am (11) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 53

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 07GOLA 10/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 08SILA Bus: 17338

Route Description: CAPDAU 08 SILVER AM Driver:

Time: 27:36 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 6.72 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:11 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:47 am (1) NEW ORLEANS ST@BENEFIT ST 1 0

6:48 am (2) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N] 1 0

6:48 am (3) AGRICULTURE ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW] 3 0

6:51 am (4) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N MIRO ST [NW] 1 0

6:53 am (5) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N ROMAN ST [SE] 3 0

6:55 am (6) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N TONTI ST [SE] 2 0

6:57 am (7) ST ANTHONY ST @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW] 11 0

6:59 am (8) ST ANTHONY ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW] 3 0

7:00 am (9) ST ANTHONY ST @ N ROMAN ST [NW] 1 0

7:06 am (10) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [S] 3 0

7:07 am (11) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 4 0

7:15 am (12) PIERRE CAPDAU 0 33

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 08SILA 11/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 11LIMP Bus: 20434

Route Description: P CAPDAU 11 LIME PM Driver:

Time: 52:47 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 15.51 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 1:56 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 44 0

3:16 pm (2) 8501 N I-10 SERVICE RD [N] 0 5

3:17 pm (3) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR [E] 0 1

3:18 pm (4) LAKE WILLOW DRIVE @ WESTHAVEN RD [N] 0 3

3:22 pm (5) MORRISON RD @ MAYO BLVD [S] 0 0

3:24 pm (6) MAYO BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE] 0 0

3:26 pm (7) BUTTERFIELD RD @ WALES ST [E] 0 0

3:26 pm (8) WALES ST @ SHEEPHEAD ST [NE] 0 1

3:28 pm (9) MARTIN DR @ MANCHESTER ST [NW] 0 0

3:28 pm (10) MARTIN DR @ MORRISON RD [NW] 0 1

3:30 pm (11) MORRISON RD @ MARTIN DR [SW] 0 4

3:33 pm (12) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE] 0 6

3:34 pm (13) FOCH RD @ DOROTHEA ST [NW] 0 0

3:35 pm (14) FOCH RD @ PINES BLVD [NW] 0 3

3:38 pm (15) DREUX AVE @ MAJESTIC OAKS DR [SW] 0 3

3:40 pm (16) RANSOM ST @ SHALIMAR DR [NE] 0 6

3:45 pm (17) 6929 DOWNMAN RD [E] 0 0

3:47 pm (18) MORRISON RD @ ALABAMA ST [NE] 0 1

3:48 pm (19) CURRAN BLVD @ W LAVERNE ST [SW] 0 3

3:49 pm (20) W LAVERNE ST @ WALES ST [SE] 0 6

3:51 pm (21) HAYNE BLVD @ W. LAVERNE ST [SE] 0 0

3:52 pm (22) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [W] 0 1

3:52 pm COUNT LN @ CONCORD PL [NE] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 11LIMP 12/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 01GREP Bus: 20435

Route Description: CAPDAU 01 GREEN PM Driver:

Time: 65:24 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 25.03 Updated: Sep 11, 2023 10:20 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:10 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 22 0

3:35 pm (2) SEINE ST @ GARDEN OAKS DR [E] 0 2

3:43 pm (3) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501 TULLIS
DR. [SW]

0 2

3:43 pm (4) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT [N] 0 3

3:48 pm (5) SULLEN PL @ IVORY ST [SE] 0 0

3:49 pm (6) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ CARVER ST [SW] 0 1

3:50 pm (7) BENNETT ST @ BAILEY ST [W] 0 0

3:50 pm (8) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [NW] 0 1

3:52 pm (9) BERKLEY DR @ MANSFIELD AVE [NE] 0 5

3:56 pm (10) WOODLAND DR @ DOVER PL [SE] 0 1

3:58 pm (11) KABEL DR @ ANSON ST [SE] 0 0

4:02 pm (12) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE] 0 2

4:04 pm (13) ELIZARDI BLVD @ LAWRENCE ST [SE] 0 0

4:06 pm (14) VESPASIAN BLVD @ SHIRLEY DR [NE] 0 1

4:08 pm (15) COPERNICUS ST @ SHIRLEY DR [NE] 0 0

4:10 pm (16) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ BEHRMAN AVE [NE] 0 1

4:10 pm (17) NEWTON ST @ WHITNEY AVE [NE] 0 0

4:11 pm (18) NEWTON ST @ THAYER ST [NE] 0 0

4:11 pm (19) NEWTON ST @ VALLETTE ST [NE] 0 0

4:12 pm (20) OPELOUSAS AVE @ VERRET ST [NE] 0 0

4:14 pm (21) LAMARQUE ST @ NUNEZ ST [NE] 0 3

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 01GREP 13/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 02BLUP Bus: 11709

Route Description: CAPDAU 02 BLUE PM Driver:

Time: 62:47 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 17.41 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 1:45 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:10 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 45 0

3:16 pm (2) PRESS DR @ PRESSBURG ST [NW] 0 2

3:29 pm (3) MORRISON RD @ BENSON ST [E] 0 1

3:30 pm (4) BENSON ST @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 0 6

3:33 pm (5) MORRISON RD @ VANDERKLOOT AVE [N] 0 2

3:34 pm (6) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W] 0 2

3:35 pm (7) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[S]

0 3

3:38 pm (8) HAYNE BLVD @ TRAPIER AVE [S] 0 1

3:40 pm (9) IRBY ST @ WEAVER AVE (NW) [E] 0 2

3:42 pm (10) CURRAN BLVD @ READ BLVD [S] 0 3

3:44 pm (11) CURRAN BLVD @ LADY GRAY ST [S] 0 2

3:46 pm (12) CURRAN BLVD @ BERG RD [S] 0 0

3:47 pm (13) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [S] 0 0

3:47 pm (14) BULLARD AVE @ HAYNE BLVD [E] 0 2

3:50 pm (15) GANNON RD @ CURRAN RD [W] 0 2

3:51 pm (16) CURRAN RD @ SCOTTWOOD DR [S] 0 2

3:58 pm (17) 12151 N I-10 SERVICE RD [SE] 0 1

3:59 pm (18) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE
[SE]

0 1

3:59 pm (19) 12345 N I-10 SERVICE RD [SE] 0 4

4:01 pm (20) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ S TAMARON BLVD
[SE]

0 1

4:02 pm (21) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ I-10 SERVICE RD [SE] 0 3

4:09 pm (22) CURRAN RD @ SHAMROCK DR [SE] 0 1

4:11 pm (23) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S] 0 4

4:12 pm (24) CURRAN RD @ STAR ST [S] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 02BLUP 14/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 03REDP Bus: 11699

Route Description: CAPDAU 03 RED PM Driver:

Time: 78:35 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 20.08 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 1:46 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:10 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 45 0

3:17 pm (2) PRESS DR @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 0 1

3:17 pm (3) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [SW] 0 1

3:18 pm (4) MIRABEAU AVE @ KENDALL DR [SW] 0 2

3:21 pm (5) CONGRESS DR @ STEPHEN GIRARD AVE [W] 0 4

3:26 pm (6) 6235 CHEF MENTEUR HWY [N] 0 3

3:31 pm (7) DWYER RD @ BASINVIEW DR [NE] 0 5

3:37 pm (8) S CORONET CT @ PARC BRITTANY BLVD [SW] 0 1

3:39 pm (9) WILSON AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [NW] 0 2

3:41 pm (10) SELMA ST @ WILSON AVE [SW] 0 2

3:44 pm (11) HAMMOND ST @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR
[SW]

0 2

3:45 pm (12) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ DWYER RD [SE] 0 6

3:47 pm (13) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [SW] 0 2

3:52 pm (14) 6816 BUNDY RD (BUNDY APTS) [SW] 0 1

3:54 pm (15) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E] 0 1

3:56 pm (16) HAMMOND ST @ GABRIEL DR [NE] 0 0

3:57 pm (17) HAMMOND ST @ CHARLENE DR [NE] 0 2

3:59 pm (18) GRANT ST @ BUNDY ROAD [SW] 0 1

4:01 pm (19) HAMMOND ST @ EUNICE ST [SW] 0 2

4:06 pm (20) PRESSBURG ST @ CARDENAS DR [SW] 0 0

4:08 pm (21) PRESSBURG ST @ BRIGHT DR [SW] 0 1

4:09 pm (22) PRESSBURG ST @ WRIGHT RD [SW] 0 2

4:11 pm (23) PRESSBURG ST @ BULLARD AVE [SW] 0 1

4:15 pm (24) LAKE FOREST BLVD@EASTOVER DR [SE] 0 1

4:21 pm (25) WILLOWBROOK DR @ MICHOUD BLVD [SW] 0 0

4:23 pm (26) WILLOWBROOK DR @ PROVINCIAL PL [SW] 0 0

4:25 pm (27) PALACE ST @ SAIGON DR [NW] 0 0

4:27 pm (28) PELTIER DR @ ALCEE FORTIER BLVD [SW] 0 1

4:28 pm (29) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [SE] 0 1

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 03REDP 15/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 04ORNP Bus: 17322

Route Description: CAPDAU 04 ORANGE PM Driver:

Time: 52:06 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 14.17 Updated: Sep 11, 2023 3:00 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 48 0

3:15 pm (2) S NORMAN C FRANCIS PKY @ WASHINGTON
AV [N]

0 1

3:20 pm (3) PALM ST @ CAMBRONNE ST [W] 0 6

3:22 pm (4) PALMETTO ST @ JOLIET ST [E] 0 1

3:25 pm (5) D'HEMECOURT ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [E] 0 2

3:29 pm (6) N ALEXANDER ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S] 0 1

3:37 pm (7) TULANE AVE @ S DORGENOIS ST [W] 0 1

3:38 pm (8) TULANE AVE @ S GALVEZ ST [W] 0 3

3:41 pm (9) N GALVEZ ST @ LAFITTE ST [S] 0 5

3:42 pm (10) N GALVEZ ST @ LAFITTE ST [E] 0 15

3:45 pm (11) ORLEANS AVE @ N TONTI ST [S] 0 3

3:47 pm (12) N DORGENOIS ST @ CONTI ST [N] 0 7

3:50 pm (13) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [E] 0 1

3:51 pm (14) WARREN EASTON FIELD [E] 0 2

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 04ORNP 16/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 06PNKP Bus: 17271

Route Description: CAPDAU 06 PINK PM Driver:

Time: 38:53 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 8.04 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 1:51 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 53 0

3:01 pm (2) PRENTISS AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 0

3:01 pm (3) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [NW] 0 2

3:02 pm (4) VERMILLION BLVD @ PRENTISS AVE [NW] 0 3

3:03 pm (5) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 2

3:05 pm (6) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 0 0

3:08 pm (7) MIRABEAU AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 4

3:11 pm (8) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 0 5

3:14 pm (9) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 0

3:14 pm (10) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 0

3:15 pm (11) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 5

3:16 pm (12) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 0 2

3:18 pm (13) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE] 0 1

3:18 pm (14) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW] 0 5

3:21 pm (15) ST ANTHONY AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE] 0 0

3:22 pm (16) BURBANK DR @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 3

3:23 pm (17) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [SW]

0 4

3:25 pm (18) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ PASTEUR BLVD
[SW]

0 1

3:25 pm (19) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ VERMILLION
BLVD [NE]

0 3

3:26 pm (20) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

0 5

3:29 pm (21) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ PARIS AVE [SW] 0 0

3:30 pm (22) PARIS AVE @ AVIATORS ST [NW] 0 0

3:33 pm (23) MIRABEAU AVE @ PARIS AVE [SW] 0 1

3:34 pm (24) PARIS AVE @ OWENS BLVD [NW] 0 1

3:37 pm (25) 1480 MILTON ST [NE] 0 1

3:38 pm (26) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [NE] 0 5

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 06PNKP 17/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 07GOLP Bus: 27288

Route Description: CAPDAU 07 GOLD PM Driver:

Time: 44:53 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 12.16 Updated: Sep 07, 2023 7:38 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 53 0

3:13 pm (2) LOYOLA AVE @ GRAVIER ST [W] 0 1

3:15 pm (3) N ROBERTSON ST @ IBERVILLE ST [S] 0 0

3:17 pm (4) BASIN ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E] 0 0

3:20 pm (5) URSULINES AVE @ N MIRO ST [E] 0 4

3:25 pm (6) ST BERNARD AVE @ MCSHANE PL [E] 0 9

3:28 pm (7) KERLEREC ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E] 0 3

3:33 pm (8) N BROAD AVE @ LAPEYROUSE ST [S] 0 5

3:36 pm (9) ST BERNARD AVE @ N MIRO ST [W] 0 14

3:39 pm (10) ST BERNARD AVE @ N MIRO ST [E] 0 9

3:42 pm (11) ST BERNARD AVE@N BROAD AVE BY
TRIANGLE [E]

0 3

3:43 pm (12) N BROAD AVE @ AUBRY ST [N] 0 2

3:44 pm (13) N BROAD AVE @ ONZAGA ST [N] 0 3

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 07GOLP 18/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 08SILP Bus: 17338

Route Description: CAPDAU 08 SILVER PM Driver:

Time: 27:11 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 6.53 Updated: Sep 05, 2023 11:08 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 33 0

3:05 pm (2) NEW ORLEANS ST @ BENEFIT ST [NW] 0 1

3:06 pm (3) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N] 0 1

3:06 pm (4) AGRICULTURE ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW] 0 3

3:10 pm (5) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N MIRO ST [NW] 0 1

3:11 pm (6) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N ROMAN ST [SE] 0 3

3:13 pm (7) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N TONTI ST [SE] 0 2

3:15 pm (8) ST ANTHONY ST @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW] 0 11

3:17 pm (9) ST ANTHONY ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW] 0 3

3:19 pm (10) ST ANTHONY ST @ N ROMAN ST [NW] 0 1

3:21 pm (11) FRENCHMEN ST @ N GALVEZ ST [SE] 0 0

3:24 pm (12) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [S] 0 3

3:26 pm (13) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 0 4

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 08SILP 19/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 09MARP Bus: 17316

Route Description: CAPDAU 09 MAROON PM Driver:

Time: 62:00 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 15.98 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 1:53 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:10 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 37 0

3:15 pm (2) OLD GENTILLY RD @ IROQUOIS ST [SW] 0 1

3:20 pm (3) ST FERDINAND ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [NW] 0 0

3:23 pm (4) HIGGINS BLVD @ DESIRE PKY [SW] 0 3

3:25 pm (5) MORRICE DUNCAN DR @ BENEFIT ST [NW] 0 4

3:26 pm (6) ABUNDANCE ST @ OLIVER WHITE AV [NE] 0 1

3:33 pm (7) FLORIDA AVE @ ANDRY ST [SW] 0 1

3:37 pm (8) GORDON ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW] 0 1

3:38 pm (9) N GALVEZ ST @ TRICOU ST [W] 0 3

3:42 pm (10) TRICOU ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW] 0 0

3:43 pm (11) N RAMPART ST @ TUPELO ST [NE] 0 0

3:44 pm (12) N RAMPART ST @ FATS DOMINO AVE [NE] 0 1

3:45 pm (13) N RAMPART ST @ FORSTALL ST [NE] 0 0

3:46 pm (14) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE] 0 3

3:48 pm (15) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ FLOOD ST [SW] 0 4

3:49 pm (16) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ LIZARDI ST [NE] 0 1

3:51 pm (17) FORSTALL ST @ N GALVEZ ST [SE] 0 2

3:53 pm (18) TENNESSEE ST @ N PRIEUR ST [NW] 0 2

3:57 pm (19) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FRANCE ST [NE] 0 3

3:59 pm (20) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ MAZANT ST [NE] 0 4

4:02 pm (21) FRANCE ST @ N GALVEZ ST [SE] 0 0

4:03 pm (22) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ BARTHOLOMEW ST
[NE]

0 0

4:05 pm (23) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ LOUISA ST [NE] 0 0

4:06 pm (24) N MIRO ST @ PIETY ST [SW] 0 1

4:09 pm (25) N ROBERTSON ST @ PIETY ST [SW] 0 0

4:10 pm (26) N ROBERTSON ST @ INDEPENDENCE ST
[SW]

0 2

4:12 pm (27) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CLOUET ST [NE] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 09MARP 20/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 10NAVP Bus: 17321

Route Description: CAPDAU 10 NAVY PM Driver:

Time: 66:24 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 20.15 Updated: Sep 07, 2023 10:23 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:10 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 17 0

3:31 pm (2) TCHOUPITOULAS ST @ CADIZ ST [NE] 0 4

3:33 pm (3) ROBERT ST @ ANNUNCIATION ST [SE] 0 0

3:37 pm (4) NASHVILLE AVE @ MAGAZINE ST [SE] 0 1

3:45 pm (5) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ ROBERT ST [SW] 0 0

3:47 pm (6) LOUISIANA AVE PKY @ S ROMAN ST [SE] 0 0

3:49 pm (7) LOUISIANA AVE @ FRERET ST [NW] 0 0

3:49 pm (8) LOUISIANA AVE @ DANNEEL ST [NW] 0 0

3:51 pm (9) LOUISIANA AVE @ DANNEEL ST [SE] 0 0

3:53 pm (10) WASHINGTON AV @ MAGNOLIA ST [W] 0 2

3:55 pm (11) LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE [W] 0 1

3:56 pm (12) THIRD ST @ DANNEEL ST [W] 0 1

4:02 pm (13) JACKSON AVE @ ST THOMAS ST [W] 0 0

4:03 pm (14) ST MARY ST @ CHIPPEWA ST [E] 0 0

4:06 pm (15) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [E] 0 0

4:08 pm (16) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ SIMON
BOLIVAR AVE [E]

0 1

4:09 pm (17) MAGNOLIA ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [N]

0 0

4:10 pm (18) MAGNOLIA ST @ JACKSON AVE [N] 0 2

4:12 pm (19) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

0 1

4:12 pm (20) S GALVEZ ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [N]

0 1

4:14 pm (21) THIRD ST@S ROMAN ST -TAYLOR PARK [SW] 0 3

4:15 pm (22) S DERBIGNY ST. @ SECOND ST. [S] 0 0

4:16 pm (23) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ SECOND ST [N] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 10NAVP 21/22



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: C 05PURP Bus: 17318

Route Description: CAPDAU 05 PURPLE PM Driver:

Time: 39:00 Anchor: P CAP

Distance: 8.76 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 1:32 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

3:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU 56 0

3:03 pm (2) GENTILLY BLVD @ FOY ST [NW] 0 0

3:04 pm (3) TOURO ST @ SERE ST [NW] 0 5

3:06 pm (4) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 1

3:08 pm (5) FRANKLIN AVE @ JASMINE ST [NW] 0 4

3:10 pm (6) JASMINE ST @ CLEMATIS ST [NE] 0 3

3:12 pm (7) CLEMATIS ST@LAVENDER ST [NW] 0 9

3:14 pm (8) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 4

3:17 pm (9) SAGE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 0 0

3:17 pm (10) FRANKLIN AVE @ ELDER ST [SE] 0 2

3:18 pm (11) SAGE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 0

3:19 pm (12) ABUNDANCE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 3

3:22 pm (13) N DORGENOIS ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 4

3:24 pm (14) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 0 1

3:26 pm (15) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW] 0 3

3:28 pm (16) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 6

3:29 pm (17) FRANKLIN AVE @ N PRIEUR ST [NW] 0 1

3:30 pm (18) ALMONASTER AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [SE] 0 2

3:33 pm (19) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 0 3

3:34 pm (20) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ST ROCH AVE [NE] 0 1

3:36 pm (21) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N ROBERTSON ST
[SE]

0 2

3:38 pm (22) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [SE] 0 2

9/12/2023 4:14 PM C 05PURP 22/22


